Load Share Clips
CDLSC
The CDLSC load share clip series is manufactured to transfer load between two truss or framing ply members made
of solid sawn or structural composite lumber.
Product Data & Ordering Information:
Material Structural Grade 50 Type H (ST50H), 50ksi (340 MPa)
Coating G90 (Z275) hot-dipped galvanized coating
Thickness 18ga (43mil), 0.0451" Design thickness, 0.0428" Minimum thickness
Packaging 50 pcs/ctn
Product weight CDLSC32=0.21 lbs/ea  CDLSC32-2=0.36 lbs/ea
  CDLSC42=0.44 lbs/ea  CDLSC42-2=0.51 lbs/ea
Code Approvals & Performance Standards
ASTM A653 Standard Specification for Steel Sheet, Zinc-Coated (Galvanized) or Zinc-Iron Alloy-Coated
(Galvannealed) by the Hot-Dip Process
ASTM A1003 Standard Specification for Steel Sheet, Carbon, Metallic- and Nonmetallic-Coated for Cold-Formed